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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30106

Division: 11UG 2nd EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) FSC Villarreal Force Y G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: jp #01

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) WHYFC 15 White G

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) FSC Villarreal Force Y G

011
012
013
014
016
017
004
006
007
008
088
009
099

C

Name

Audrey Perez
Alexis Washburn
Kiera Quinlan
Lily Wood
Sarah Mandes
Sydney Bixler
Stella Hudson
Ava Ruffin
Heidi Mason
Emily Yu

Aria Sanchez
Lillian Goodlett

Rhylee Narburgh

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

14 (11U) WHYFC 15 White G

011
016
017
019
002
021
024
025
027
030
004
005
006
008

Name
Hattie Wood

Eleanor Sobel
Jasmine Shirley
Ayla Bernardini
Adalynn Baden
Talia Crowe
Harper Layton
Caroline Myers

Liv Bellamy

Goals Misconduct

Roseberlyn Fimbel

Airlie Clark

Coralee Harrison

Audra Frank

Charleston Batten

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




